
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 29,216

7,024

463

1,694

20,035

803

191

175

167

270

1,356

293

115

273

675

2,845

666

92

381

1,706

3,961

980

55

328

2,598

4,340

1,029

15

231

3,065

5,397

1,284

5

179

3,929

7,010

1,902

6

109

4,993

3,504

679

0

26

2,799

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 29,216

7,024

463

1,694

20,035

15,489

3,782

289

901

10,517

13,727

3,242

174

793

9,518

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	April	5,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


