

Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases, Hawaii 2021 Last updated Monday, April 5, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	9,518	10,517	20,035
Hospitalized	793	901	1,694
Died	174	289	463
Missing**	3,242	3,782	7,024
Grand Total	13,727	15,489	29,216

Age Groups											
Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total		
Case	2,799	4,993	3,929	3,065	2,598	1,706	675	270	20,035		
Hospitalized	26	109	179	231	328	381	273	167	1,694		
Died	0	6	5	15	55	92	115	175	463		
Missing**	679	1,902	1,284	1,029	980	666	293	191	7,024		
Grand Total	3,504	7,010	5,397	4,340	3,961	2,845	1,356	803	29,216		
* Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) **Excludes 3 cases with unknown age					Outcom	e Ge	nder	Age			

**Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome

Age